

INVESTOR COMPLAINTS		Quarter Ended 30.09.2013
B	Pending at the beginning of the quarter	Nil
	Received during the quarter	1
	Disposed during the quarter	1
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	Nil

SEGMENT-WISE REVENUE, RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)			Six Months Ended (Unaudited)		Year Ended (Audited)
		30.09.2013	30.06.2013	30.09.2012	30.09.2013	30.09.2012	31.03.2013
		(Rs. In lacs)	(Rs. In lacs)	(Rs. In lacs)	(Rs. In lacs)	(Rs. In lacs)	(Rs. In lacs)
1	Segment Revenue (net sales/income from operations)						
	a) Infocom Division	8,789.26	9,141.24	7,660.26	17,930.50	16,235.99	32,749.65
	b) Consumer Electronics Division	1,216.14	827.18	1,129.92	2,043.32	2,050.37	3,591.36
	c) Wind Energy	175.12	177.98	171.69	353.10	369.42	429.77
	Net Sales / Income from Operations	10,180.52	10,146.40	8,961.87	20,326.92	18,655.78	36,770.78
2	Segment Results - (Profit / (Loss) before tax and interest from segment)						
	a) Infocom Division	210.78	176.05	145.81	386.83	366.48	964.46
	b) Consumer Electronics Division	(24.37)	(15.95)	66.11	(40.32)	35.65	(4.73)
	c) Wind Energy	116.47	120.41	115.16	236.88	257.37	196.73
	Total	302.88	280.51	327.08	583.39	659.50	1,156.46
	Less : i. Interest	157.59	148.48	183.71	306.07	377.26	696.03
	ii. Other un-allocable expenditure net of un-allocable income	117.91	114.11	115.41	232.02	222.82	374.46
	Profit from ordinary activities	27.38	17.92	27.96	45.30	59.42	85.97
3	Capital Employed - (Segment Assets-Segment Liabilities)						
	a) Infocom Division	8,898.12	8,464.90	9,299.07	8,898.12	9,299.07	8,261.67
	b) Consumer Electronics Division	3,641.99	3,351.30	3,442.97	3,641.99	3,442.97	3,317.81
	c) Wind Energy	2,175.46	2,184.48	2,349.51	2,175.46	2,349.51	2,104.73
	d) Un-allocable Capital Employed	(3,420.47)	(2,722.28)	(4,054.72)	(3,420.47)	(4,054.72)	(2,417.05)
	Total	11,295.10	11,278.40	11,036.83	11,295.10	11,036.83	11,267.16

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES

S.No.	Particulars	(Rs. In lacs)	
		As At 30th September 2013 (Un Audited)	As At 31st March 2013 (Audited)
1.	EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		
(1)	Shareholders' Funds		
(a)	Share Capital	881.45	881.45
(b)	Reserves and Surplus	10,413.65	10,385.71
	Sub Total	11,295.10	11,267.16
(2)	Non - current liabilities		
(a)	Long term borrowings	889.66	869.24
(b)	Deferred tax liabilities (Net)	(52.18)	(69.54)
(c)	Other long term liabilities	208.05	195.60
(d)	Long term provisions	21.25	17.11
	Sub Total	1,066.78	1,012.41
(3)	Current Liabilities		
(a)	Short term borrowings	4,106.70	3,267.86
(b)	Trade payables	2,146.71	3,722.09
(c)	Other current liabilities	257.76	652.29
(d)	Short term provisions	105.29	92.56
	Sub Total	6,616.46	7,734.80

TOTAL		18,978.34	20,014.37
ASSETS			
(1) Non - current assets			
(a) Fixed Assets			
(i) Tangible assets		3,383.17	3,456.76
(ii) Intangible assets		44.00	49.09
(iii) Capital work in progress		-	-
Sub Total		3,427.17	3,505.85
(b) Non - current investments		776.81	776.81
(c) Long term loans and advances		977.97	973.26
Sub Total		5,181.95	5,255.92
(2) Current Assets			
(a) Inventories		4,179.64	3,798.06
(b) Trade receivables		6,701.13	7,673.75
(c) Cash and Bank Balances		112.35	167.80
(d) Short Term Loans and Advances		2,621.00	2,930.94
(e) Other Current Assets		182.27	187.90
Sub Total		13,796.39	14,758.45
TOTAL		18,978.34	20,014.37

Notes:

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on 31st October 2013 and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 31st October 2013.
2. The figures of the respective corresponding previous period have been re-grouped and or re-arranged wherever necessary.
3. The Limited Review on the above Quarterly Results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

for SALORA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED


GOPAL JIV ARAJKA
 CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : New Delhi.
 Date : 31st October, 2013.